
 VAPENGRUPP C TPK: s Höstfältskjutning 2012-09-23

Klass: C1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 7 8 Stm
Namn Förening T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F P P P P P P Träff Fig. P
Daniel Bergman P4 IF 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 6 3 5 5 6 3 6 1 13 13 47 28 26 S
Elciel Leufven Härlanda PK 6 2 4 4 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 6 4 3 6 1 7 12 44 27 19
Lasse Almér Härlanda PK 6 2 5 5 6 6 6 2 5 3 4 4 6 3 6 1 10 9 44 26 19
Morgan Hjelm Göteborg PSSK 6 2 6 6 5 5 5 2 5 3 5 5 5 3 6 1 15 9 43 27 24
Håkan Russberg Göteborg PSSK 6 2 5 5 6 6 5 2 3 3 5 5 5 3 6 1 11 12 41 27 23
Erik Joutsen Vårgårda PSK 5 2 5 5 5 5 4 2 5 3 6 6 5 3 6 1 11 10 41 27 21
Anders Isaksson Göteborg PSSK 5 2 4 4 4 4 5 2 5 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 7 4 41 25 11
Joan Granberg Alingsås KSF 6 2 5 5 6 6 6 2 5 3 2 2 5 3 6 1 10 9 41 24 19
Salvatore Citraro Starrkärrs SF 5 2 4 4 6 6 5 2 4 3 5 5 5 3 5 1 10 14 39 26 24
Bertil Prelog Vårgårda PSK 6 2 2 2 6 6 4 2 3 2 4 4 5 3 6 1 6 8 36 22 14
Emil Bergman P4 IF 6 2 4 4 6 6 6 2 4 3 1 1 3 2 5 1 5 12 35 21 17
Jan Zeijlon PK Hjorten 4 2 5 5 3 3 2 1 4 3 6 6 4 2 6 1 12 2 34 23 14
Håkan Svärd Sollebrunns PK 5 2 3 3 6 6 0 0 6 3 4 4 4 3 6 1 9 13 34 22 22
Joakim Gullberg Storfors PK 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 1 1 3 2 6 1 5 5 27 17 10

Klass: C2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 7 8 Stm
Namn Förening T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F P P P P P P Träff Fig. P
Roine Ekman PK Hjorten 6 2 6 6 5 5 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 15 10 47 28 25 S
Lars-Göran Berggren Mariestads PK 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 6 3 5 5 6 3 6 1 11 12 47 28 23 S
Jürgen Langenbach Åmåls PK 6 2 6 6 6 6 5 2 5 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 15 12 46 29 27 B
Håkan Borgvall Mölndal SF 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 6 3 4 4 6 3 6 1 14 11 46 27 25 B
Mikael Norberg Karlstad PSK 5 2 6 6 6 6 5 2 6 3 5 5 6 3 6 1 13 11 45 28 24 B
Tomas Dahl Grästorps PSK 6 2 6 6 6 6 5 2 5 3 5 5 6 3 6 1 11 12 45 28 23 B
Per Nordengren Storfors PK 6 2 4 4 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 6 5 3 6 1 11 13 45 27 24 B
Jonas Olsson Sollebrunns PK 6 2 6 6 5 5 6 2 6 3 4 4 6 3 6 1 12 5 45 26 17 B
Håkan Brolin Mölndal SF 6 2 6 6 5 5 6 2 5 3 5 5 5 3 6 1 15 7 44 27 22
Harald Sennung Sörbygdens PK 6 2 4 4 6 6 5 2 5 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 4 11 44 27 15
Karl Hansson Sollebruns PK 6 2 4 4 6 6 6 2 6 3 4 4 6 3 6 1 10 15 44 25 25
Richard Johansson Uddevalla PSF 6 2 4 4 6 6 6 2 4 3 5 5 6 3 6 1 9 12 43 26 21
Sverker Forsberg Sörbygdens PK 6 2 5 5 6 6 5 2 4 3 5 5 5 3 6 1 8 10 42 27 18
Lars G. Andersson Alingsås KSF 6 2 3 3 6 6 5 2 4 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 6 11 42 26 17



Roger Wiklund Örgryte PK 6 2 4 4 6 6 6 2 6 3 4 4 4 3 6 1 11 9 42 25 20
Fredrik Wänstedt Åmåls PK 6 2 5 5 6 6 3 2 5 3 5 5 5 3 6 1 9 10 41 27 19
Lars Göran Gunnarsson Lilla Edet PSK 5 2 5 5 5 5 4 2 5 3 6 6 5 3 6 1 9 8 41 27 17
Ingvar Andersson Varbergs PK 5 2 5 5 6 6 6 2 5 3 3 3 4 3 6 1 7 13 40 25 20
Marcus Bilander Varbergs PK 6 2 4 4 6 6 6 2 2 1 5 5 5 3 6 1 6 11 40 24 17
Jan Sandström Alingsås KSF 5 2 3 3 5 5 5 2 3 2 6 6 4 3 6 1 7 7 37 24 14
Johan Hansson Kungshamns PSK 5 2 4 4 6 6 4 2 1 1 5 5 5 3 6 1 11 11 36 24 22
Per Hansson FoK Borås 6 2 5 5 6 6 6 2 5 3 2 2 6 3 7 8 36 23 15
Mikael Klingwall Sollebrunns PK 5 2 3 3 4 4 6 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 6 1 3 9 35 22 12
Stefan Olsson Lilla Edet PSK 6 2 5 5 1 1 4 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 5 1 13 0 29 18 13

Klass: C3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 7 8 Stm
Namn Förening T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F P P P P P P Träff Fig. P
Christian Johansson Lidköpings PF 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 19 13 48 29 32 S
Åke Nordin Upplands Väsby PSK 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 16 11 48 29 27 S
Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 11 15 48 29 26 S
Lennart Gustafsson Lidköpings PF 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 12 13 48 29 25 S
Ole Petter Pettersen Sarpsborg PK 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 5 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 12 11 47 29 23 S
Robert Falksäter Karlstad PSK 6 2 5 5 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 18 14 47 28 32 S
Anders Eriksson Södra Dals PSF 6 2 5 5 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 9 13 47 28 22 S
Peter Erlandsson Varbergs PK 6 2 5 5 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 13 9 47 28 22 S
Krister Persson Borås PS 6 2 5 5 6 6 5 2 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 17 11 46 28 28 B
Arild Fjeldahl Sarpsborg PK 5 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 6 3 5 5 6 3 6 1 12 5 46 28 17 B
Eric Svanberg Södra Dals PSF 6 2 5 5 6 6 6 2 6 3 5 5 6 3 6 1 8 13 46 27 21 B
Jan Peltomäki Karlstad PSK 6 2 6 6 5 5 5 2 6 3 5 5 6 3 6 1 16 9 45 27 25 B
Magnus Järvi Eds PK 6 2 5 5 6 6 6 2 6 3 4 4 6 3 6 1 8 11 45 26 19 B
Rolf Haglund Landskrona PK 6 2 5 5 6 6 3 2 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 4 13 44 28 17
Kenny Wahlberg Uddevalla PSF 6 2 4 4 6 6 3 2 6 3 5 5 6 3 6 1 8 8 42 26 16
Jonas Landin Skepplanda SF 5 2 3 3 6 6 5 2 4 3 4 4 5 3 6 1 5 12 38 24 17
Morgan Holt Karlstads PSK 6 2 5 5 6 6 6 2 11 11 23 15 22

Klass: Dam C1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 7 8 Stm
Namn Förening T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F P P P P P P Träff Fig. P
Petra Ivarsson Alingsås KSF 5 2 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 2 4 4 5 3 6 1 6 8 33 21 14

Klass: Dam C2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 7 8 Stm



Namn Förening T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F P P P P P P Träff Fig. P
Marie Björk Mölndal SF 5 2 5 5 6 6 4 2 6 3 5 5 5 3 6 1 7 11 42 27 18
Anna-Lena Stenfeldt Göteborg PSSK 6 2 5 5 6 6 4 2 3 2 6 6 5 3 6 1 12 6 41 27 18
Nina Smidefors Mölndal SF 6 2 6 6 3 3 5 2 3 2 4 4 4 3 6 1 11 7 37 23 18

Klass: Dam C3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 7 8 Stm
Namn Förening T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F P P P P P P Träff Fig. P
Kristina Andersson Lidköping PF 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 13 13 48 29 26 S
Mona Rundqvist Lidköping PF 6 2 6 6 6 6 5 2 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 16 10 47 29 26 S

Klass: Vet Y 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 7 8 Stm
Namn Förening T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F P P P P P P Träff Fig. P
Pekka Kovanen Uddevalla PSF 6 2 6 6 6 6 5 2 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 15 14 47 29 29 S
Peter Hjortstam Vårgårda PSK 6 2 5 5 6 6 4 2 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 14 3 45 28 17 B
Olof Jakobsson Ed PSK 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 4 3 5 5 5 3 6 1 13 6 44 28 19
Greger Björk Varbergs PK 5 2 5 5 5 5 3 2 4 2 6 6 4 3 6 1 7 11 38 26 18

Klass: Vet Ä 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 7 8 Stm
Namn Förening T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F P P P P P P Träff Fig. P
Ragnar Nielsen Södra Dals PSF 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 5 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 14 14 47 29 28 S
Bengt-Olof Stenberg Uddevalla PSF 6 2 5 5 6 6 6 2 6 3 5 5 6 3 6 1 11 13 46 27 24 B
Håkan Börjesson Mölndals SF 6 2 4 4 6 6 4 2 6 3 4 4 6 3 6 1 6 13 42 25 19
Leif Olofsson Sjuntorps PSK 5 2 4 4 6 6 6 2 4 2 5 5 4 2 6 1 11 9 40 24 20
Rolf Nilsson Storfors PK 6 2 4 4 5 5 3 2 4 2 5 5 6 3 6 1 5 10 39 24 15
Berny Andersson Starkärrs SF 6 2 1 1 4 4 5 2 5 3 5 5 3 3 6 1 1 4 35 21 5

Klass: C Jun 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 7 8 Stm
Namn Förening T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F P P P P P P Träff Fig. P

0 0 0



 VAPENGRUPP R TPK: s Höstfältskjutning 2012-09-23

Klass: R1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 7 8 Stm
Namn Förening T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F P P P P P P Träff Fig. P
Lasse Almér Härlanda PK 5 2 6 6 5 5 6 2 4 3 6 6 5 3 6 6 15 11 43 33 26
Daniel Bergman P4 IF 6 2 5 5 6 6 5 2 5 3 3 3 4 3 6 1 9 10 40 25 19
Petra Ivarsson Alingsås KSF 6 2 4 4 6 6 4 2 2 2 3 3 5 3 5 1 10 7 35 23 17
Joan Granberg Alingsås KSF 4 2 1 1 3 3 3 2 5 3 5 5 4 3 6 1 3 13 31 20 16
Erik Joutsen Vårgårda PSK 6 2 2 2 5 5 3 2 4 3 1 1 4 2 6 1 2 7 31 18 9
Håkan Svärd Sollebrunns PK 5 2 2 2 5 5 2 2 0 0 3 3 2 2 6 1 5 7 25 17 12

Klass: R2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 7 8 Stm
Namn Förening T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F P P P P P P Träff Fig. P
Kevin Sebastian Österlind Lilla Edets PSK 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 5 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 8 13 47 29 21 B
Håkan Brolin Mölndals SF 6 2 6 6 5 5 6 2 6 3 5 5 6 3 6 1 14 14 46 27 28 B
Mikael Salame Vargöns PK 6 2 5 5 5 5 6 2 6 3 5 5 6 3 6 1 15 8 45 26 23 B
Ronny Wikström Kungshamns Psk 6 2 6 6 5 5 6 2 6 3 4 4 6 3 6 1 8 6 45 26 14 B
Jari Lehtonen Kungshamns Psk 6 2 6 6 6 6 4 2 5 3 5 5 6 3 6 1 11 13 44 28 24
Tomas Dahl Grästorps PSK 6 2 4 4 6 6 6 2 6 3 5 5 5 3 6 1 12 12 44 26 24
Bengt-Olof Stenberg Uddevalla PSF 6 2 6 6 6 6###6 2 3 2 5 5 5 3 6 1 11 9 43 27 20
Pierre Lindqvist Göteborg PSSK 6 2 4 4 6 6 5 2 5 3 4 4 6 3 6 1 8 10 42 25 18
Sverker Forsberg Sörbygdens PK 6 2 2 2 6 6 5 2 6 3 6 6 5 3 6 1 2 12 42 25 14
Hans-Ove Gustafsson Vargöns PK 6 2 3 3 5 5 5 2 6 3 6 6 5 3 6 1 6 8 42 25 14
Mikael Norberg Karlstad PSK 6 2 6 6 6 6 4 2 6 3 3 3 4 3 6 1 16 11 41 26 27
Jori Selin Lilla Edets PSK 6 2 2 2 6 6 6 2 4 3 6 6 5 3 6 1 3 10 41 25 13
Ove Svensson Skepplanda Skf 6 2 3 3 6 6 4 2 5 3 4 4 6 3 6 1 5 11 40 24 16
Örjan Gustavsson Vargöns PK 6 2 4 4 5 5 5 2 5 3 4 4 5 3 6 1 9 2 40 24 11
Greger Björk Varbergs PK 6 2 5 5 6 6 5 2 1 1 5 5 5 3 6 1 9 12 39 25 21
Ingvar Andersson Varbergs PK 5 2 6 6 6 6 5 2 5 3 2 2 4 2 6 1 15 11 39 24 26
Jan Sandström Alingsås KSF 6 2 2 2 6 6 6 2 5 3 5 5 3 3 6 1 7 13 39 24 20
Lars G. Andersson Alingsås KSF 6 2 3 3 6 6 5 2 4 2 3 3 6 3 6 1 6 12 39 22 18
Denny Gustafsson Vargöns PK 5 2 3 3 4 4 6 2 5 3 4 4 6 3 6 1 9 5 39 22 14
Jonas Olsson Sollebrunns PK 6 2 2 2 6 6 4 2 4 3 5 5 5 3 6 1 2 12 38 24 14
Lars Alsterqvist Kungshamns Psk 3 2 5 5 5 5 5 2 4 2 5 5 3 3 6 1 12 8 36 25 20
Lars-Göran Gunnarsson Lilla Edets PSK 5 2 4 4 5 5 5 2 4 2 2 2 6 3 5 1 8 11 36 21 19
Nina Smidefors Mölndals SF 5 2 3 3 6 6 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 6 1 8 8 34 23 16



Marie Björk Mölndals SF 6 2 4 4 4 4 5 2 5 3 3 3 1 1 6 1 4 14 34 20 18
Mikael Klingzell Sollebrunns PK 4 2 3 3 5 5 2 1 2 2 5 5 3 3 6 1 8 8 30 22 16

Klass: R3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 7 8 Stm
Namn Förening T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F P P P P P P Träff Fig. P
Anders Eriksson Södra Dals PSF 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 13 15 48 29 28 S
Robert Falksäter Karlstad PSK 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 14 14 48 29 28 S
Christian Johansson Lidköpings PF 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 16 12 48 29 28 S
Henrik Gårblad Varbergs PK 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 11 14 48 29 25 S
Morgan Holt Karlstad PSK 6 2 6 6###6 6 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 13 12 48 29 25 S
Rolf Haglund Landskrona PK 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 12 11 48 29 23 S
Peter Hjortstam Vårgårda PSK 6 2 6 6 6 6 5 2 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 16 14 47 29 30 B
Matthias Andersson Uddevalla PSF 6 2 6 6 6 6 5 2 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 17 13 47 29 30 B
Eric Svanberg Södra Dals PSF 6 2 5 5 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 18 12 47 28 30 B
Pekka Kovanen Uddevalla PSF 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 6 3 5 5 6 3 6 1 15 13 47 28 28 B
Fung-Nung Dee Varbergs PK 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 5 3 6 6 5 3 6 1 13 10 46 29 23 B
Peter Erlandsson Varbergs PK 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 5 3 5 5 6 3 6 1 17 14 46 28 31 B
Ole Petter Pettersen Sarpsborg PK 6 2 5 5 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 6 5 3 6 1 10 13 46 28 23 B
Arild Fjeldahl Sarpsborg PK 6 2 5 5 6 6 6 2 6 3 5 5 5 3 6 1 7 14 45 27 21 B
Jan Peltomäki Karlstad PSK 6 2 4 4 6 6 6 2 6 3 5 5 6 3 6 1 10 11 45 26 21 B
Magnus Järvi Eds PK 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 6 3 4 4 4 3 6 1 15 8 44 27 23
Kristina Andersson Lidköpings PF 6 2 5 5 6 6 6 2 5 3 6 6 4 2 6 1 9 13 44 27 22
Åke Samuelsson Örgryte PK 6 2 4 4 6 6 5 2 5 3 5 5 6 3 6 1 15 13 43 26 28
Marie Brunsson Örgryte PK 5 2 4 4 6 6 6 2 6 3 5 5 4 3 6 1 7 11 42 26 18
Jan Rask Mariestads PK 5 2 4 4 6 6 6 2 4 3 3 3 6 3 6 1 11 13 40 24 24
Håkan Börjesson Mölndals SF 5 2 3 3 5 5 4 2 3 2 5 5 5 3 6 1 7 11 36 23 18



 VAPENGRUPP A TPK: s Höstfältskjutning 2012-09-23

Klass: A1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 7 8 Stm
1 Namn Förening T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F P P P P P P Träff Fig. P

Elciel Leufven Härlanda PK 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 11 12 48 29 23 S
Morgan Hjelm Göteborg PSSK 6 2 6 6 5 5 6 2 5 3 6 6 5 3 6 1 14 8 45 28 22
Håkan Russberg Göteborg PSSK 5 2 5 5 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 6 4 3 6 1 9 11 44 28 20
Lasse Almér Härlanda PK 6 2 4 4 6 6 6 2 6 3 4 4 5 3 6 1 10 13 43 25 23
Gustav Bergenstråle Lidköpings PF 6 2 5 5 6 6 5 2 5 3 5 5 2 2 6 1 10 12 40 26 22
Joan Granberg Alingsås KSF 6 2 5 5 6 6 5 2 6 3 6 6 0 0 6 1 5 7 40 25 12
Andreas Isaksson Göteborg PSSK 5 2 5 5 6 6 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 6 1 10 10 35 23 20

Klass: A2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 7 8 Stm
Namn Förening T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F P P P P P P Träff Fig. P
Olof Jakobsson Eds PSK 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 6 3 5 5 6 3 6 1 12 14 47 28 26 S
Marcus Bylander Varbergs PK 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 6 3 5 5 6 3 6 1 11 14 47 28 25 S
Per Hansson FoK Borås 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 6 3 5 5 6 3 6 1 12 10 47 28 22 S
Roine Ekman PK Hjorten 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 6 3 4 4 6 3 6 1 15 10 46 27 25 B
Tomas Dahl Grästorps PSK 6 2 5 5 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 6 4 2 6 1 11 15 45 27 26
Jahri Lehtonen Kungshamns PSK 6 2 6 6 6 6 5 2 4 3 6 6 5 3 6 1 10 10 44 29 20
Jörgen Langenbach Åmåls PK 6 2 3 3 6 6 6 2 6 3 5 5 6 3 6 1 6 14 44 25 20
Örjan Gustavsson Vargöns PK 6 2 5 5 6 6 5 2 5 3 5 5 5 3 6 1 12 11 43 27 23
Jan Sandström Alingsås KSF 5 2 5 5 6 6 5 2 5 3 5 5 5 3 6 1 12 11 42 27 23
Ove Svensson Skepplanda SF 6 2 4 4 6 6 5 2 5 3 4 4 6 3 6 1 9 8 42 25 17
Karl Hansson Sollebrunns PK 6 2 3 3 6 6 6 2 6 3 3 3 5 3 6 1 8 13 41 23 21
Mickael Norberg Karlstad PSK 5 2 5 5 6 6 4 2 6 3 4 4 4 3 6 1 12 10 40 26 22
Kevin Sebastian Österlind Lilla Edets PSK 6 2 4 4 6 6 5 2 5 3 4 4 4 3 6 1 5 14 40 25 19
Richard Johansson Uddevalla PSF 6 2 5 5 6 6 5 2 3 2 2 2 6 3 6 1 11 8 39 23 19
Håkan Borgvall Mölndals SF 6 2 5 5 6 6 6 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 6 1 5 14 38 24 19
Denny Gustafsson Vargöns PK 5 2 4 4 5 5 5 2###5 3 3 3 5 3 6 1 11 10 38 23 21
Pierre Lindqvist Göteborg PSSK 6 2 4 4 5 5 5 2 4 3 3 3 4 2 6 1 6 12 37 22 18
Jori Selin Lilla Edets PSK 6 2###4 4 6 6 3 1 4 3 3 3 3 2 6 1 7 10 35 22 17
Fredrik Wänstedt Åmåls PK 6 2 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 4 2 2 6 1 4 10 34 22 14
Johan Hansson Kungshamns Psk 6 2 3 3 4 4 3 2 5 3 3 3 4 3 6 1 7 8 34 21 15
Roger Wiklund Örgryte PK 6 2 4 4 5 5 3 2 1 1 2 2 4 3 6 1 9 7 31 20 16



Tommy Ottosson Mariestads PK 5 2 4 4 6 6 2 2 1 1 1 1 3 2 6 1 8 8 28 19 16
Christer Russberg Vargöns PK 5 2 3 3 5 5 1 1 3 3 3 3 2 1 6 1 6 4 28 19 10
Marie Björk Mölndals SF 5 2 1 1 3 3 1 1 4 3 1 1 2 2 5 1 3 5 22 14 8
Stefan Olsson Lilla Edt 3 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 1 1 3 3 3 2 5 1 5 3 19 13 8
Hans-Ove Gustafson Vargöns PK 6 2 1 1 3 7 3 3

Klass: A3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 7 8 Stm
Namn Förening T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F P P P P P P Träff Fig. P
Christian Johansson Lidköpings PF 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 16 14 48 29 30 S
Anders Eriksson Södra Dals PSF 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 16 13 48 29 29 S
Krister Persson Borås PS 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 15 12 48 29 27 S
Åke Nordin Upplands Väsby PSK 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 11 14 48 29 25 S
Robert Falksäter Karlstad PSK 6 2 6 6 6 6 5 2 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 13 12 47 29 25 S
Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 6 3 5 5 6 3 6 1 15 10 47 28 25 S
Jan Peltomäki Karlstad PSK 6 2 5 5 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 12 12 47 28 24 S
Fung-Nung Dee Varbergs PK 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 6 3 5 5 6 3 6 1 13 11 47 28 24 S
Jonas Landin Skepplanda F 6 2 5 5 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 8 14 47 28 22 S
Henrik Gårblad Varbergs PK 6 2 5 5 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 10 12 47 28 22 S
Arild Fjeldahl Sarpsborg PK 6 2 5 5 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 10 12 47 28 22 S
Kenny Wahlberg Uddevalla PSF 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 5 3 6 6 5 3 6 1 13 12 46 29 25 B
Peter Hjortstam Vårgårda PSK 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 4 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 9 11 46 29 20 B
Jan Rask Mariestads PK 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 6 4 2 6 1 15 6 46 28 21 B
Ole Petter Pettersen Sarpsborg PK 5 2 6 6 6 6 5 2 6 3 6 6 5 3 6 1 15 11 45 29 26
Matthias Andersson Uddevalla PSF 6 2 4 4 6 6 6 2 5 3 5 5 6 3 6 1 8 10 44 26 18
Morgan Holt Karlstad PSK 6 2 4 4 6 6 6 2 4 2 6 6 6 3 6 1 10 13 44 26 10
Ragnar Nielsen Södra Dals PSF 6 2 5 5 6 6 5 2 5 3 4 4 6 3 6 1 13 14 43 26 27
Eric Svanberg Södra Dals PSF 6 2 4 4 6 6 5 2 5 3 4 4 5 3 6 1 7 11 41 25 18
Marie Brunsson Örgryte PK 5 2 5 5 6 6 5 2 4 2 5 5 4 2 6 1 10 11 40 25 21
Åke Samuelsson Örgryte PK 6 2 5 5 6 6 3 2 3 2 2 2 6 3 6 1 8 10 37 23 18



 VAPENGRUPP B TPK: s Höstfältskjutning 2012-09-23

Klass: B1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 7 8 Stm
Namn Förening T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F P P P P P P Träff Fig. P
Bertil Prelog Vårgårda PSK 6 2 2 2 4 4 3 2 1 1 6 6 5 3 6 1 3 1 33 21 4

Klass: B2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 7 8 Stm
Namn Förening T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F P P P P P P Träff Fig. P
Ronny Wikström Kungshamns PSK 6 2 6 6 5 5 6 2 5 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 17 13 46 28 30 B
Per Hansson FOK Borås 6 2 5 5 6 6 5 2 6 3 5 5 6 3 6 1 10 13 45 27 23
Lars-Göran Berggren Mariestads PK 6 2 6 6 6 6 4 2 5 3 5 5 5 3 6 1 10 10 43 28 20
Anna-Lena Stenfeldt Göteborg PSSK 6 2 5 5 6 6 4 2 5 3 5 5 6 3 6 1 9 6 43 27 15

Klass: B3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 7 8 Stm
Namn Förening T F T F T F T F T F T F T F T F P P P P P P Träff Fig. P
Lennart Gustafsson Lidköping PF 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 6 3 5 5 6 3 6 1 16 13 47 28 29 S
Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 6 2 6 6 6 6 6 2 6 3 5 5 6 3 6 1 13 14 47 28 27 S
Krister Persson Borås PS 6 2 5 5 6 6 5 2 6 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 13 7 46 28 20 B
Mona Rundqvist Lidköpings PF 6 2 4 4 6 6 6 2 6 3 6 6 5 3 6 1 8 15 45 27 23
Håkan Börjesson Mölndals SF 6 2 5 5 6 6 5 2 4 3 6 6 4 3 6 1 11 8 42 28 19



LAG TPK: s Höstfältskjutning 2012-09-23

Reserver

1 Karlstad PSK
Robert Falksäter 47
Mickael Norberg 45
Jan Peltomäki 45

137
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